
Service Schedule for
Borschiw, Krakow, New Kiew and St. Michael

2011 - 2012

Sunday Dec. 4, 2011
9:00 am St. Michael (Fr. Greg)
11:30 am Borschiw (Fr. Greg)

Sunday Dec 18, 2011
9:00 am Krakow (Dcn. Jim)
11:30 am New KieW (Dcn. Jim)

(Followed by St. Nicholas Potluck)

Saturday December 24, 2011
CHRISTMAS EVE - CBSlT BE"IIP
"God is with Us" / "3 HaMV160r"
Divine Liturgy / CnY)l(6a 60)l(a

(Fast from meat products)
9:00 pm Borschiw (Fr. Greg)

(Deacon Jim to cantor)

Sunday December 25, 2011
CHRISTMAS DAY

PI3ABO rOCnOAA I cnACA HAworo
ICYCA XP~CTA

10:00 am Krakow (Fr. Greg)
10:00 am New Kiew (Dcn. Jim)

Monday December 26, 2011
SYNAXIS OF THE BLESSED VIRGIN MARY

C050P nPECBSlTOI 50rOPOA~LU I
casroro AOC~CPA 05PY'tH~KA

10:00 am St. Michael (Dcn. Jim)

Zahalnytsia - 3aranbHV1L1,s:t:Meat is permitted on the
Friday between Christmas and the Eve of Theophany.

Sunday January 1,2012
NEW YEARS DAY - ST. BASIL THE GREAT

Divine Liturgy with Water Blessing.
9:00 am st. Michael (Fr. Greg)
11:30 am Borschiw (Fr. Greg)

Thursday January 5, 2012 EVE OF THEOPHANY
(Fast from meat products).

Friday January 6, 2012 FEAST OF THEOPHANY
- Holy Day of Obligation -

Please attend a Divine Liturgy in Mundare or Vegreville.

Sunday January 15, 2012
9:00 am Krakow (Dcn. Jim)
11:30 am New Kiew (Dcn. Jim)

Thursday January 19, 2012
FEASTOFJORDAN-AoPAAH

10:00 am Divine Liturgy
Outdoor Water Blessing

St. Nicholas Ukrainian Catholic Church
Ukrainian Cultural Heritage Village

The blessing of homes will take place during
the month of January.


